October 2016 22-1928-1B-EN
Split System Air Conditioner
3–Phase, 208/230V
3–Phase, 460V
4TTA4036A3000A
4TTA4042A3000A
4TTA4048A3000A
4TTA4060A3000A

AAHHRRII SSttaannddaarrdd 227700 RRaattiinngg CCoonnddiittiioonnss — (Noise rating numbers are determiend with the unit in
cooling operations.) Standard Noise Rating number is at 95°F outdoor air.
Model Nomenclature
4 T W V 0 0 3 6 A 1 0 0 0 A A
6 22-1928-1B-EN
Schematic Diagrams
Figure 1. D157062P04 — 230V Models
22-1928-1B-EN 7
Figure 2. D157075P05 — 460V Models
SScchheemmaattiicc DDiiaaggrraammss
8 22-1928-1B-EN
Outline Drawing
Model Base A B C D E F G H J K
4TTA4036A 3
832
(32–3/4)
829
(32–5/8)
756
(29–3/4) 3/4 3/8 127
(5)
76
(3)
197
(7–3/4)
60
(2–3/8)
508
(20)
4TTA4042A 4
741
(29–1/8)
946
(37–1/4)
870
(34–1/4) 3/4 3/8 143
(5–5/8)
83
(3–1–4)
206
(8–1/8)
70
(2–3/4)
508
(20)
4TTA4048A 4
741
(29–1/8)
946
(37–1/4)
870
(34–1/4) 7/8 3/8 143
(5–5/8)
83
(3–1–4)
206
(8–1/8)
70
(2–3/4)
508
(20)
4TTA4060A 4
943
(37–1/8)
946
(37–1/4)